
2020-2021 Professional Studies Academic  Calendar August 17, 2020 - May 9, 2021

Fall Semester 2020 (2020 10) August 17, 2020 - December 06, 2020

Session I August 17, 2020 - October 11, 2020

August 03, Monday Tuition and fees due for fall term 2020
August 17, Monday Classes begin
August 24, Monday Final day to change schedule, end of drop/add
September 14, Monday Final date to withdraw with a grade of W, Fall Session I
October 11, Sunday End of term
October 14, Wednesday Deadline for posting Fall Session I grades

Session II October 12, 2020 - December 06, 2020

October 12, Monday Classes begin
October 19, Monday Final day to change schedule, end of drop/add
November 09, Monday Final date to withdraw with a grade of W, Fall Session II
December 06, Sunday End of term
December 09, Wednesday Deadline for posting Fall Session II grades

Mid Fall Semester 2020 - 2021 (2020 15) October 12, 2020 - March 7, 2021

Session I October 12, 2020 - December 06, 2020

September 28, Monday Tuition and fees due for Mid Fall term 2020 - 2021
October 12, Monday Classes begin
October 19, Monday Final day to change schedule, end of drop/add
November 09, Monday Final date to withdraw with a grade of W, Mid Fall Session I
December 06, Sunday End of term
December 09, Wednesday Deadline for posting Mid Fall Session I grades

Session II January 11, 2021 - March 7, 2021

January 11, Monday Classes begin
January 19, Tuesday Final day to change schedule, end of drop/add
February 8, Monday Final date to withdraw with a grade of W, Mid Fall Session II
March 7, Sunday End of term
March 10, Wednesday Deadline for posting Mid Fall Session II grades

Spring Semester 2021 (2020 20) January 11, 2021 - May 9, 2021

Session I January 11, 2021 - March 7, 2021

December 14, Monday Tuition and fees due for Spring term 2021
January 11, Monday Classes begin
January 19, Tuesday Final day to change schedule, end of drop/add
February 8, Monday Final date to withdraw with a grade of W, Spring Session I
March 7, Sunday End of term
March 10, Wednesday Deadline for posting Spring Session I grades

Session II March 15, 2021 - May 09, 2021

March 15, Monday Classes begin, tuition due upon registration
March 22, Monday Final day to change schedule, end of drop/add
April 12, Monday Final date to withdraw from with a grade of W, Spring Session II
May 9, Sunday End of term
May 12, Wednesday Deadline for posting Spring Session II grades



Mid Spring Semester 2021 (2020 25) March 15, 2021 - June 20, 2021

Session I March 15, 2021 - May 9, 2021

March 15, Monday Classes begin, tuition and fees due upon registration
March 22, Monday Final day to change schedule, end of drop/add
April 12, Monday Final date to withdraw with a grade of W, Mid Spring Session I
May 9, Sunday End of term
May 12, Wednesday Deadline for posting Mid Spring Session I grades

Session II May 10, 2021 - June 27, 2021

May 10, Monday Classes begin
May 17, Monday Final day to change schedule, end of drop/add
May 31, Monday Final date to withdraw with a grade of W, Mid Spring Session II
June 27, Sunday End of term
June 30, Wednesday Deadline for posting Mid Spring Session II grades

Summer Semester 2021 (2020 30) May 10, 2021 - August 15, 2021

Session I May 10, 2021 - June 27, 2021

April 19, Monday Tuition and fees due for Summer term 2021
May 10, Monday Classes begin
May 17, Monday Final day to change schedule, end of drop/add
May 31, Monday Final date to withdraw with a grade of W, Summer Session I
June 27, Sunday End of term
June 30, Wednesday Deadline for posting Summer Session I grades

Session II June 28, 2021 - August 15, 2021

June 28, Monday Classes begin
July 6, Tuesday Final day to change schedule, end of drop/add
July 26, Monday Final date to withdraw with a grade of W, Summer Session II
August 15, Sunday End of term
August 18, Wednesday Deadline for posting Summer Session II grades

Mid Summer Semester 2021 (2020 35) June 28, 2021 - October 10, 2021

Session I June 28, 2021 - August 15, 2021

June 28, Monday Classes begin
July 06, Tuesday Final day to change schedule, end of drop/add
July 26, Monday Final date to withdraw with a grade of W, Mid Summer Session I
August 15, Sunday End of term
August 18, Wednesday Deadline for posting Mid Summer Session I grades

Session II August 16, 2021-October 10, 2021

August 16, Monday Classes begin
August 23, Monday Final day to change schedule, end of drop/add
September 20, Monday Final date to withdraw with a grade of W, Mid Summer Session II
October 10, Sunday End of term
October 13, Wednesday Deadline for posting Mid Summer Session II grades

November 25-27, Wednesday-Friday (2020) Thanksgiving Holidays 
January 18, Monday (2021) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
April 02, Friday (2021) Good Friday 
May 31, Monday (2021) Memorial Day 
July 2, Friday (2021) Independence Day observed 
September 7, Monday (2020) Labor Day

*In observance of the holidays listed below, all Reinhardt University administrative offices will be closed.  Students in the School of 
Professional Studies will still be responsible for completing all course work as with any other day/week unaffected by holidays.
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